Configurable
Raman Probe
Applications
Key Features
This Raman probe is designed for OEM
Integration and is ideal for:
• High Resolution Raman Spectroscopy
 Portable Raman

10.6 mm, 12.6 mm, 20.41 mm
Storage Temperature -10°C-55°C
λ
(nm)
Output
Power
(mW)
Base Part Number
532 125 I0532P-FS-32-125-08
100 I0532P-FS-32-100-08
638
125 I0638P-FS-32-125-08
100 I0638P-FS-32-100-08
85 I0638P-FS-32-085-08
785
125 I0785P-FS-32-125-08
100 I0785P-FS-32-100-08
85 I0785P-FS-32-085-08
1064
125 I1064P-FS-32-125-08
100 I1064P-FS-32-100-08
85 I1064P-FS-32-085-08
680/785
125 I0785P-FS-32-125-08-DW
100 I0785P-FS-32-100-08-DW
85 I0785P-FS-32-085-08-DW
860/1064
125 I1064P-FS-32-125-08-DW
100 I1064P-FS-32-100-08-DW
85 I1064P-FS-32-085-08-DW
DW (Dual λ ) Option
Paired with the Digital Dual Wavelength M-Type Mod-
ule (link underlined) the Dual Wavelength Configurable
Raman Probe option is part of IPS' Raman concatena-